
DN282050 Supply of Telecare Equipment Framework2017

Successful Tenders

Supplier Address Contact Telephone Email Creditor ref

1 Buddi Ltd Talbot House, 17 Church Street, 
Rickmansworth, Herts, WD3 1DE

Fiona 
Carmichael

+44 (0) 7546 
928525

fiona@buddi.co.uk BU0194

2 Cair (UK) Ltd Hanson Lane, Halifax, West Yorkshire, 
HX1 4SD

Sumaiyah 
Bashir

01422 399155 sales@we-cair.com CA2896

3 Canary Care Culham Science Centre, Abingdon, 
OX14 3DB

Paul Stevens 0737 649 4892 paul.stevens@canarycare.co.uk CA2897

4 Chubb Fire & 
Security Ltd

Chubb Community Care, Shadsworth 
Road, Blackburn, BB1 2PR

Simon 
Crawford

0344 561 1316 simon.crawford@chubb.co.uk CH0124 / 
CH1981 – 
both different 
bank details

5 Possum Limited 8 Farmbrough Close, Stocklake Park Ind 
Estate, Aylesbury, HP20 1DQ

Phil Iles 01296 461000 phililes@possum.co.uk Possum 
Controls 
Limited 
PO1094

6 Protelhealth 
Limited

Stockport Business & Innovation Centre, 
Broadstone Mill, Broadstone Road, 
Stockport, SK5 7DL

Ben Carter 0161 974 7186 ben.carter@protelhealth.com PR0994

7 Ravencourt Ltd Drift Road, Stamford, Lincs, PE9 1UT Kristian 
Ramsier

01780 489100 kristian.ramsier@ravencourt.com RA7348

8 Tunstall 
Healthcare (UK) 
Limited

Whitley Lodge, Whitley Bridge, 
Yorkshire, DN14 0HR

Paula 
Bambrick

01977 660370 paula.bambrick@tunstall.com TU3360

9 Tynetec a 
Business Unit of 
Legrand Electric 
Ltd

Unit 10 Cowley Road,Blyth Riverside 
Business Park, Blyth, Northumberland, 
NE24 5TF

Samantha 
Boothroyd

+(44)1670351372 sam.boothroyd@legrand.co.uk TY5785

10 Oysta Technology The Stables, Greatworth Hall, Greatworth 
OX17 2DH

Jamie Cole 0777 604 8421 jcole@oysta-technology.com 
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DN282050 Supply of Telecare Equipment Framework2017

Unsuccessful Tenders

Supplier Address Contact Telephone Email Creditor ref

1 BES Rehab Ltd 131 South Liberty Lane, Ashton Vale, 
Bristol, BS3 2SZ

Sarah 
Lyddon

0117 966 6761 projects@bescorporate.net 

2 Kokomo Terenure Enterprise Centre, 
17 Rathfarnham Road, Terenure
Dublin, D6W RR04, Ireland

Dr Malachy 
Rice

0744 827 5415 malachyrice@kokomo.eu 

3 Medequip 
Assistive 
Technology Ltd

Unit 2 The Summit Centre, Skyport 
Drive, Harmondsworth, West Drayton, 
UB7 0LJ

Andy Phillips 020 8750 1580 bd@medequip-uk.com 
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